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TATAP 
MUKA 

KE 

HARI 
/ 

TANGGAL 

 
POKOK BAHASAN 

JML 
MHS 
HADIR 

PARAF 

KET. KELAS DOSEN 

1 Senin 
8 Mar 2021 

 
Intoduction to the syllabus and materials 

34 
 

ROSLAINI 

2 Senin 
15 Mar 2021 

Writing any kinds of sentences including compound and 
complex sentences 

35 
 

ROSLAINI 

3 Senin 
22 Mar 2021 

Writing any kinds of sentences including compound & 
complex using noun clause and adjective clause 

35 
 

ROSLAINI 

4 Senin 
29 Mar 2021 

Intoroduction to Essay Writing 35 
 

ROSLAINI 

5 Senin 
5 Apr 2021 

Discuss grammatical structures of Essay 34 
 

ROSLAINI 

6 Senin 
12 Apr 2021 

DISCUSS THE COMPONENTS OF ESSAY 
IDENTIFY THESIS STATEMENT, TOPIC SENTENCE IN EACH 
BODY, AND CONCLUDING 

35 
 

ROSLAINI 

7 Senin 
19 Apr 2021 

IDENTIFY THESIS STATEMENTS, TOPIC SENTENCE IN EACH 
BODY, AND CONCLUDING 

35 
 

ROSLAINI 

8 Senin 
24 Mei 2021 

OUTLINING DESCRIPTIVE ESSAY INCLUDING 
INTRODUCTORY AND TOPIC SENTENCE OF BODY 
PARAGRAPH 

35 
 

ROSLAINI 
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9 Senin 
31 Mei 2021 

DEVELOPING DESCRIPTIVE ESSAY 35 
 

ROSLAINI 

10 Senin 
7 Jun 2021 

FINISHING DESCRIPTIVE TEXT & OUTLINING RECOUNT 
TEXT 

35 
 

ROSLAINI 

11 Senin 
14 Jun 2021 

FINISHING RECOUNT TEXT & OUTLINING NARRATIVE TEXT 35 
 

ROSLAINI 

12 Senin 
21 Jun 2021 

DEVELOPING NARRATIVE TEXT 35 
 

ROSLAINI 

13 Senin 
28 Jun 2021 

FINISHING NARRATIVE TEXT 35 
 

ROSLAINI 

14 Senin 
5 Jul 2021 

REVIEW THE COMPONENTS OF THREE ESSAYS THAT HAVE 
BEEN LEARNED 

35 
 

ROSLAINI 

15 Senin 
12 Jul 2021 

REVIEW THE MATERIALS FOR UAS 35 
 

ROSLAINI 

16 
     

 
 

Catatan : 
 

1. Dalam setiap pertemuan, kolom paraf harus diparaf oleh dosen dan ketua kelas. 
2. Kolom pokok bahasan diisi sesuai dengan SAP. 
3. Setelah selesai perkuliahan, berita acara ini agar diserahkan kepada sekretariat 

Fakultas masing-masing. 

Jakarta, . . . . . . . . . . 
Dosen ybs 

 
 
 

ROSLAINI, Dr., M.Hum. 
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: Genap 2020/2021

UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA

Fakultas
Prog. Studi
Semester

: Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan
: Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris

DATA KEHADIRAN MAHASISWA

Matakuliah
Kelas

: 01055034 - Essay Writing I
: 4B

NO N I M
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 15

Dosen : ROSLAINI, Dr., M.Hum.

%
HADIR

TOT
HADIR

8 Mar 2021 15 Mar 2021 22 Mar 2021 29 Mar 2021 5 Apr 2021 12 Apr 2021 19 Apr 2021 24 Mei 2021 31 Mei 2021 7 Jun  2021 14 Jun  202121 Jun  202128 Jun  2021 5 Jul 2021 12 Jul 2021

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 1901055002 DIAH AYU KRISTIANINGSIH 15  100

 2 1901055003 ASTRI INDRIANI 15  100

 3 1901055011 RIZQA AJENG GARNISIA 14  93X

 4 1901055014 NUGRAHA RAMADHAN 15  100

 5 1901055016 INEZ FANNISA AYUDIA 15  100

 6 1901055019 AMRINA ROSYADA AS 15  100

 7 1901055021 SHABIKA AMANI 15  100

 8 1901055028 ADITYA DWI PANGESTU 15  100

 9 1901055032 DEA AULIA PARINDURI 15  100

 10 1901055038 REVINA PUTRI HERDIAN 15  100

 11 1901055040 ANISA PUTRI HIDAYAH 15  100

 12 1901055048 RARA JINGGA BUNGA ARYATIE 15  100

 13 1901055049 SEPTIA KUSUMANING PRATIWI 15  100

 14 1901055053 DEBY IRMA REGINA RENGGANIS 15  100

 15 1901055058 BINTANG FEDORA ADITYA SUPARMAN 15  100

 16 1901055059 NUKE ISMAUL FITRIYAH 14  93X

 17 1901055068 SAKINAH ARRAHMAH 15  100

 18 1901055071 DESYFANI ZAENAB RAHMAN 15  100

 19 1901055073 VIANDA NAMIRA ANDJANI 15  100

 20 1901055074 DELLA AULIA RAHMADANI 15  100

 21 1901055075 YUDISKA RAMADHANTI 15  100
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 22 1901055077 DESSY MUTIARA SYAHBANI 15  100

 23 1901055079 NUR AZIZAH 15  100

 24 1901055080 ARIN NURAENI 15  100

 25 1901055087 KHOIRUNISA AYU NURJANAH 15  100

 26 1901055093 BANIO RAHMAN ARISNA 15  100

 27 1901055097 DEA MARIZKA YULIANTI 15  100

 28 1901055099 MOHAMMAD THORIQUN NAJA 15  100

 29 1901055104 ESA TRIANI 15  100

 30 1901055105 ROSYIDATUL HAYAT PUTRIASSTY 15  100

 31 1901055112 GALIH APRINANDA YUNUS 15  100

 32 1901055119 ZAIN ADINUL FALAH 15  100

 33 1901055127 NURUL JANNAH 15  100

 34 1901055137 ASSHIELA SRI AJENG AULIA 15  100

 35 1901055142 EMA AMALIA SUFI 15  100

 34.00Jumlah hadir :  35  35  35  34  35  35  35  35  35  35  35  35  35  35
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UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA 

DAFTAR NILAI MAHASISWA 

Fakultas 
Prog. Studi 
Semester 
Mata Kuliah 
Kelas 
Dosen 

: Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan 
: Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris 
: Genap 2020/2021 
: Essay Writing I 
: 4B 
: ROSLAINI, Dr., M.Hum. 

 

 

NO N I M NAMA MAHASISWA N.Aktif 
( 10 % ) 

N.TUGAS 
( 25 % ) 

N.UTS 
( 25 % ) 

N.UAS 
( 40 % ) 

N 
RATA 2 

N. 
HURUF 

1 1901055002 DIAH AYU KRISTIANINGSIH 80 80 85 82 82.05 A 

2 1901055003 ASTRI INDRIANI 80 78 70 70 73.00 B 

3 1901055011 RIZQA AJENG GARNISIA 75 70 68 75 72.00 B 

4 1901055014 NUGRAHA RAMADHAN 85 82 85 80 82.25 A 

5 1901055016 INEZ FANNISA AYUDIA 85 76 70 75 75.00 B 

6 1901055019 AMRINA ROSYADA AS 80 78 68 78 75.70 B 

7 1901055021 SHABIKA AMANI 75 60 65 70 66.75 C 

8 1901055028 ADITYA DWI PANGESTU 75 70 68 68 69.20 B 

9 1901055032 DEA AULIA PARINDURI 80 75 70 70 72.25 B 

10 1901055038 REVINA PUTRI HERDIAN 80 76 65 68 70.45 B 

11 1901055040 ANISA PUTRI HIDAYAH 80 82 85 82 82.55 A 

12 1901055048 RARA JINGGA BUNGA ARYATIE 80 76 70 68 71.70 B 

13 1901055049 SEPTIA KUSUMANING PRATIWI 80 74 65 68 69.95 B 

14 1901055053 DEBY IRMA REGINA RENGGANIS 80 78 75 78 77.45 B 

15 1901055058 BINTANG FEDORA ADITYA SUPARMAN 75 76 65 78 73.95 B 

16 1901055059 NUKE ISMAUL FITRIYAH 75 65 70 78 72.45 B 

17 1901055068 SAKINAH ARRAHMAH 80 80 70 76 75.90 B 

18 1901055071 DESYFANI ZAENAB RAHMAN 80 82 68 76 75.90 B 

19 1901055073 VIANDA NAMIRA ANDJANI 75 65 68 76 71.15 B 

20 1901055074 DELLA AULIA RAHMADANI 80 78 70 76 75.40 B 

21 1901055075 YUDISKA RAMADHANTI 80 80 70 76 75.90 B 

22 1901055077 DESSY MUTIARA SYAHBANI 80 82 80 80 80.50 A 

23 1901055079 NUR AZIZAH 80 78 75 80 78.25 B 

24 1901055080 ARIN NURAENI 80 78 70 80 77.00 B 

25 1901055087 KHOIRUNISA AYU NURJANAH 80 80 82 80 80.50 A 

26 1901055093 BANIO RAHMAN ARISNA 75 68 68 70 69.50 B 

27 1901055097 DEA MARIZKA YULIANTI 80 75 68 75 73.75 B 
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NO N I M NAMA MAHASISWA N.Aktif 
( 10 % ) 

N.TUGAS 
( 25 % ) 

N.UTS 
( 25 % ) 

N.UAS 
( 40 % ) 

N 
RATA 2 

N. 
HURUF 

28 1901055099 MOHAMMAD THORIQUN NAJA 75 78 68 70 72.00 B 

29 1901055104 ESA TRIANI 75 76 68 70 71.50 B 

30 1901055105 ROSYIDATUL HAYAT PUTRIASSTY 80 75 68 70 71.75 B 

31 1901055112 GALIH APRINANDA YUNUS 75 78 78 76 76.90 B 

32 1901055119 ZAIN ADINUL FALAH 80 82 85 85 83.75 A 

33 1901055127 NURUL JANNAH 80 80 78 85 81.50 A 

34 1901055137 ASSHIELA SRI AJENG AULIA 75 76 68 70 71.50 B 

35 1901055142 EMA AMALIA SUFI 80 78 68 70 72.50 B 

Ttd 

          
 
 

ROSLAINI, Dr., M.Hum. 


